HENRY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

2023-2024
187 Days
STEP RANK Il RANK 11 RANK |
0 40,000 41,893 46,212
1 40,500 43,007 47,456
2 41,336 44,490 49,102
3 42,172 45,973 50,748
4 43,844 48,939 52,396
5 44,349 49,444 52,901
6 44,900 49,995 53,452
7 45,550 50,645 54,102
8 46,100 51,195 54,652
9 46,850 51,945 55,402
10 48,728 53,225 57,852
11 49,333 53,876 58,527
12 49,938 54,527 59,202
13 50,543 55,178 59,877
14 51,148 55,829 60,552
15 51,757 56,480 61,231
16 52,022 56,761 61,521
17 52,287 57,042 61,811
18 52,552 57,323 62,101
19 52,817 57,604 62,391
20 53,083 57,885 62,683
21 53,504 58,318 63,124
22 53,925 58,751 63,565
23 54,346 59,204 64,006
24 54,767 59,637 64,447
25 55,189 60,070 64,891
26 55,618 60,492 65,313
27 56,047 60,914 65,735
28 56,477 61,338 66,179
29 56,883 61,745 66,585
30 57,289 62,152 66,991
31+ 57,697 62,560 67,398
RANK IV 37,646
RANK YV 33,000

Approved: May 25, 2023




HENRY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CERTIFIED EXTENDED SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE

Position

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent
Director of Instructional Services
Director of Student Services
Director of Special Education
Chief Financial Officer

Chief Information Officer
Federal Grants Coordinator
District Athletic Director

HS Counselor

HS Media Specialist

HS Vocational Agriculture

HS Vocational Business

HS Vocational Technology Education
MS Counselor

MS Media Specialist

Elementary Media Specialist
Elementary Media Specialist

YSC Coordinator

School Psychologist

Curriculum Resource Teacher
High School Behavior Interventionist

Middle School Behavior Interventionist

Director of Guidance

Elementary Behavior Interventionist
Elementary Teacher/ESL

District Health Coordinator

Nurse Practioner

2023-2024
Number
Code Positions
100 1
101 1
102 1
103 1
1
1
105 1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0.5
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Extended
Days
53
53
53
53
38
53
53
7
43
25
20
53
10
10
20
20
20
10
53
25
10
20
20
25
10
23
5
5

Percent
Increment*
97.9%
39.1%
19.1%
26.6%
20.0%
15.0%
13.3%

*The percent increment is the percent of Rank | maximum experience on 187-day

Certified Schedule.

Pay
67,398
26,353
12,873
17,928
13,480
10,110

8,964
3,000

6,000
3,707
3,707

4,000
3,000

Approved: May 25, 2023
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