HENRY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

2023-2024 187 Days

STEP	RANK III	RANK II	RANK I	
0	40,000	41,893	46,212	
1	40,500	43,007	47,456	
2	41,336	44,490	49,102	
3	42,172	45,973	50,748	
4	43,844	48,939	52,396	
5	44,349	49,444	52,901	
6	44,900	49,995	53,452	
7	45,550	50,645	54,102	
8	46,100	51,195	54,652	
9	46,850	51,945	55,402	
10	48,728	53,225	57,852	
11	49,333	53,876	58,527	
12	49,938	54,527	59,202	
13	50,543	55,178	59,877	
14	51,148	55,829	60,552	
15	51,757	56,480	61,231	
16	52,022	56,761	61,521	
17	52,287	57,042	61,811	
18	52,552	57,323	62,101	
19	52,817	57,604	62,391	
20	53,083	57,885	62,683	
21	53,504	58,318	63,124	
22	53,925	58,751	63,565	
23	54,346	59,204	64,006	
24	54,767	59,637	64,447	
25	55,189	60,070	64,891	
26	55,618	60,492	65,313	
27	56,047	60,914	65,735	
28	56,477	61,338	66,179	
29	56,883	61,745	66,585	
30	57,289	62,152	66,991	
31+	57,697	62,560	67,398	
RANK IV	37,646			
RANK V	33,000			

Approved: May 25, 2023

HENRY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CERTIFIED EXTENDED SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024

		Number	Extended	Percent	
Position	Code	Positions	Days	Increment*	Pay
Superintendent	100	1	53	97.9%	67,398
Assistant Superintendent	101	1	53	39.1%	26,353
Director of Instructional Services	102	1	53	19.1%	12,873
Director of Student Services	103	1	53	26.6%	17,928
Director of Special Education		1	38	20.0%	13,480
Chief Financial Officer		1	53	15.0%	10,110
Chief Information Officer	105	1	53	13.3%	8,964
Federal Grants Coordinator		1	7		3,000
District Athletic Director		1	43		
HS Counselor		2	25		
HS Media Specialist		1	20		
HS Vocational Agriculture		1	53		
HS Vocational Business		1	10		
HS Vocational Technology Education		1	10		
MS Counselor		1	20		
MS Media Specialist		1	20		
Elementary Media Specialist		1	20		
Elementary Media Specialist		0.5	10		
YSC Coordinator		1	53		
School Psychologist		1	25		
Curriculum Resource Teacher		3	10		
High School Behavior Interventionist		1	20		6,000
Middle School Behavior Interventionist		1	20		3,707
Director of Guidance		1	25		3,707
Elementary Behavior Interventionist		1	10		
Elementary Teacher/ESL		1	23		
District Health Coordinator		1	5		4,000
Nurse Practioner		1	5		3,000
*The percent increment is the percent of	Rank I ma	aximum expe	erience on 18	7-day	
Certified Schedule.		-			

Approved: May 25, 2023